AQUAPHOR



Conformity Declaration

Manufacturer:

Westaqua-Invest OU 2A L. Tolstoi Street Sillamae, 40231 Estonia

Products:

Replacement filter cartridges

Date of the declaration: June 7, 2017

The materials used in the manufacturing of the article comply with the Regulations (EC) 1935/2004 and the Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH).

The materials are manufactured according to the rules of manufacturing in compliance to the Regulations (EC) 2023/2006.

The used substances are included into the Positive Lists of the Legislation for the plastic materials in contact with aliments, Regulations (EC) 10/2011.

The company doesn't use nano particles of silver (SNP) and other nano materials in the production of the products.

Global and Specific Migration

When used as provided, the global and specific migration of the substances subject to restriction don't exceed the legal limits.

Use

For filtration of potable water at a temperature of the environment.

This conformity declaration is based on the information received from the suppliers of materials, accomplished migration tests and systems of tracking and quality control established in Westaqua-Invest OU. The justifying documents are available and can be produced at the request of the competent authorities.

Westaque af the board

AQUAPHOR



Conformity Declaration

Manufacturer:

Westaqua-Invest OU 2A L. Tolstoi Street Sillamae, 40231 Estonia

Products:

Water purifiers Aquaphor various models, components for them and replacement filter cartridges

Date of the declaration: June 7, 2017

The materials used in the manufacturing of the article comply with the Regulations (EC) 1935/2004 and the Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH).

The materials are manufactured according to the rules of manufacturing in compliance to the Regulations (EC) 2023/2006.

The used substances are included into the Positive Lists of the Legislation for the plastic materials in contact with aliments, Regulations (EC) 10/2011.

The company doesn't use nano particles of silver (SNP) and other nano materials in the production of the products.

Global and Specific Migration

When used as provided, the global and specific migration of the substances subject to restriction don't exceed the legal limits.

Use

For filtration of potable water at a temperature of the environment.

This conformity declaration is based on the information received from the suppliers of materials, accomplished migration tests and systems of tracking and quality control established in Westaqua-Invest OU. The justifying documents are available and can be produced at the request of the competent authorities.

Westaq Valeriy Lavrov